
NORTH ELEMENTARY 2018-2019 NORTH ELEMENTARY 2018-2019 
EMS/EHS  EHS/EMS 
BUS:  37-A  BUS:  37-A 
DRIVER:  Mike Pifer   DRIVER:  Mike Pifer  
 

UPDATED 8/8/18 

 

MORNING  ---------------------------------------------- A.M. 
 
LEAVE TERMINAL [ELKINS] 6:05 

COLLETT (2) 6:25 

HAYNES (1) 6:30  

COLLETT(1) 6:31  

SHREVE (1) 6:32 

BOB’S AUTO(7) 6:34 

DILLON/JAKE(2) 6:35 

HARMAN (3) 6:37 

HARMAN(1) 6:38  

DODDS (2) 6:39 

LOCUST AVENUE (1) 6:40 

HARPERTOWN INTERSECTION (2) 6:40  

TOP OF COLLEGE HILL (2) 6:41 

MOLE DAYCARE (4) 6:42 

100 FT PASSED DAYCARE ON LEFT(1) 6:42 

BARTHOLAMEW(1) 6:43  

MCQUAIN RD (ELEM ONLY)(4) 6:45 

INTERSECTION OF BOUNDARY AVE. (RIGHT SIDE) 

BAKUS 6:45 

PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH (4) 6:46 

GATEWAY (EHS & EMS) 6:48 

Woodford Oil  6:49 

Midland St 6:50  

Alley Past Midland Street   6:51 

Highland Park Apartments 6:53 

 

NORTH 6:55 

E.M.S. 7:10 

 

E.H.S. 7:17 

 
 
 

EVENING  ------------------------------------------------ P.M. 

E.H.S. 2:15 

DAVIS STREET PARK 2:44 

WIC OFFICE 2:45 

LOHR BARB 2:46 

MARTIN STREET 2:48 

E.M.S. 2:50 

GATEWAY APT (M/S & H/S ONLY) 3:00 

Woodford Oil  3:01 

Midland St 3:02 

Alley Past Midland Street  3:03 

Highland Park Apartments 3:04 

NORTH ELEMENTARY 3:05 

Mt. Aire Estates 3:08 

HARPERTOWN (APT ON RIGHT PASSED BRIDGE 3:08 

HAPERTOWN INTERSECTION  3:09  

LOCUST ST (1) 3:10 

DODDS (2) 3:10 

HAMRICK(1) 3:11 

HARMAN(3) 3:12 

HARMAN(1) 3:13  

DILLON(3) 3:13 

BOB’S AUTOMOTIVE(7) 3:15 

COLLETT  3:17 

HAYNES 3:18 

TOP OF HILL (TURN) (2) 3:21 

TOP OF COLLEGE HILL (2) 3:30  

MOLE DAY CARE  3:30 

BARTHOLOMEW 3:31 

MCQUAIN ROAD 3:32 

PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH(7) 3:33 

YMCA 3:35 

TERMINAL 3:45 


